2023 IHSFCA ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Martin
Michael
Cam
Cam Ron
Dillan
Jack
Austin
Chris
Carter
Al
Navontae
Gabe
Gary
Dom
John
Dom
Alessio
Burke

Cohen
Champagne
Williams
Mitchell
Johnson
Gallier
Alexander
Durr
Button
Zweeres
Nesbit
Kaminski
Rutherford
Creatore
Fallaw
Beres
Milivojevic
Gautcher

Pos
RB/DB
QB
WR/DB
RB/DB
DL
DL/OL
DB/WR
WR/DB
QB
WR/DB/P
RB
DL/TE
LB/WR
RB/DB
OoL/DL
LB

QB

DB

YR
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

HT
6'1
5'9
6'3
5'10
6'2
6'1
6'1
5'11
6'1
5'11
511
6'3
6'2
5'9
6'3
5'9
6'3
6'2

WT
175
165
195
175
290
260
165
165
175
170
170
255
205
180
245
195
215
200

5A

SCHOOL

Antioch

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Jacksonville

Joliet Catholic Academy
Mahomet-Seymour

Marian Catholic High School
Morgan Park

Morris High School

Morris High School

Mt Vernon Township High School
Nazareth Academy

Peoria

Prairie Ridge

Prairie Ridge

St. Francis

St. Francis

Sycamore High School

COACH

Brian Glashagel
Ryan Crissey
Ryan Crissey
Mark Grounds
Jake Jaworski
Jon Adkins
Nick Lopez
Chris James
Alan Thorson
Alan Thorson
Dan Mings
Tim Racki

Tim Thornton
Chris Schremp
Chris Schremp
Bob McMillen
Bob McMillen
Joe Ryan



